(1) Excluded items are related to restructuring charges and impairment charges.

Newell Rubbermaid Inc.
Calculation of Free Cash Flow (1)

   Three Months Ended December 31,
   2009   2008
Free Cash Flow (in millions):

Net cash provided by operating activities   $ 187.1   $ 211.9
Capital expenditures   (45.6)   (35.7)

Free Cash Flow   $ 141.5   $ 176.2

   Twelve Months Ended December 31,
   2009   2008
Free Cash Flow (in millions):

Net cash provided by operating activities   $ 602.8   $ 454.9
Capital expenditures   (153.3)   (157.8)

Free Cash Flow   $ 449.5   $ 297.1

(1) Free Cash Flow is defined as cash flow provided by operating activities less capital expenditures.

Newell Rubbermaid Inc.
Three Months Ended December 31, 2009
In Millions

Currency Analysis

   2009   2008   Year-Over-Year (Decrease) Increase

  Sales as

Reported
  Currency

Impact
 Adjusted

Sales
  Sales as

Reported
  Excluding

Currency
 Including

Currency
 Currency

Impact
By Segment

Home & Family   $ 605.5  $ (9.4)  $ 596.1  $ 616.1  (3.2)%  (1.7)%  1.5%
Office Products   411.2   (16.8)   394.4   427.3  (7.7)%  (3.8)%  3.9%
Tools, Hardware & Commercial Products   403.7   (14.9)   388.8   408.1  (4.7)%  (1.1)%  3.7%

Total Company   $ 1,420.4  $ (41.1)  $ 1,379.3  $ 1,451.5  (5.0)%  (2.1)%  2.8%

By Geography
United States   $ 939.7  $ —   $ 939.7  $ 976.9  (3.8)%  (3.8)%  0.0%
Canada   87.7   (7.1)   80.6   94.2  (14.4)%  (6.9)%  7.5%

   1,027.4   (7.1)   1,020.3   1,071.1  (4.7)%  (4.1)%  0.7%

Europe, Middle East, and Africa   230.3   (16.6)   213.7   226.8  (5.8)%  1.5%  7.3%
Latin America   73.5   (6.4)   67.1   65.1  3.1%  12.9%  9.8%
Asia Pacific   89.2   (11.0)   78.2   88.5  (11.6)%  0.8%  12.4%

Total Company   $ 1,420.4  $ (41.1)  $ 1,379.3  $ 1,451.5  (5.0)%  (2.1)%  2.8%

Newell Rubbermaid Inc.
Twelve Months Ended December 31, 2009
In Millions

Currency Analysis

   2009   2008   Year-Over-Year (Decrease) Increase

Currency
Impact

  Sales as
Reported

  Currency
Impact

  Adjusted
Sales

  Sales as
Reported

  Excluding
Currency

 Including
Currency

By Segment
Home & Family   $ 2,377.2  $ 33.6  $ 2,410.8  $ 2,654.8  (9.2)%  (10.5)%  (1.3)%
Office Products   1,674.7   67.3   1,742.0   1,990.8  (12.5)%  (15.9)%  (3.4)%
Tools, Hardware & Commercial Products   1,525.7   35.9   1,561.6   1,825.0  (14.4)%  (16.4)%  (2.0)%

Total Company   $ 5,577.6  $  136.8  $ 5,714.4  $ 6,470.6  (11.7)%  (13.8)%  (2.1)%

By Geography
United States   $ 3,881.4  $ —  $ 3,881.4  $ 4,447.2  (12.7)%  (12.7)%  0.0%
Canada   326.5   29.5   356.0   413.4  (13.9)%  (21.0)%  (7.1)%

   4,207.9   29.5   4,237.4   4,860.6  (12.8)%  (13.4)%  (0.6)%
Europe, Middle East, and Africa   795.1   80.7   875.8   1,000.1  (12.4)%  (20.5)%  (8.1)%
Latin America   262.9   26.2   289.1   275.4  5.0%  (4.5)%  (9.5)%
Asia Pacific   311.7   0.4   312.1   334.5  (6.7)%  (6.8)%  (0.1)%

Total Company   $ 5,577.6  $ 136.8  $ 5,714.4  $ 6,470.6  (11.7)%  (13.8)%  (2.1)%

Q4 2009 Earnings Call Presentation

January 29, 2010

2

Forward-Looking Statement

Statements in this presentation that are not historical in nature constitute forward-looking statements. These
forward-looking statements relate to information or assumptions about the effects of sales, income/(loss),
earnings per share, operating income or gross margin improvements or declines, Project Acceleration, capital
and other expenditures, cash flow, dividends, restructuring costs, costs and cost savings, inflation or deflation,
particularly with respect to commodities such as oil and resin, debt ratings, and management's plans, projections